## SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION

Summary of Bids for: Full Depth Reclamation and Asphalt Concrete Composite Paving

Bid Opening Date: 3:00 PM CT, April 29, 2025

	Bids Received:		Bituminous Paving		Lien Transportation Co.					
No. Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.00 Mobilization	LS	1	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$112,500.00	\$112,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.01 Unclassified Excavation, Digouts	CY	855	\$11.00	\$9,405.00	\$16.00	\$13,680.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.02 Water for Granular Material	Mgal	284.5	\$28.00	\$7,966.00	\$71.00	\$20,199.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.03 Base Course	TON	1,235	\$30.00	\$37,050.00	\$20.00	\$24,700.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.04 Full Depth Reclamation	SY	31,716	\$2.00	\$63,432.00	\$3.00	\$95,148.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Asphalt Concrete Compsite, Type 1.05 E1	TON	5,018.80	\$93.00	\$466,748.40	\$159.00	\$797,989.20		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.06 MC-70 Asphalt for Prime	TON	36.4	\$800.00	\$29,120.00	\$1,650.00	\$60,060.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.07 Blotting Sand for Prime	TON	28.8	\$50.00	\$1,440.00	\$275.00	\$7,920.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.08 Pavement Marking Paint, White	LF	23,851	\$0.25	\$5,962.75	\$0.25	\$5,962.75		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.09 Pavement Marking Paint, Yellow	LF	23,386	\$0.25	\$5,846.50	\$0.25	\$5,846.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.10 Seeding & Fertilizing	SY	5,241	\$1.50	\$7,861.50	\$1.50	\$7,861.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.11 Flagging	UNITS	225	\$50.00	\$11,250.00	\$55.00	\$12,375.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.12 Traffic Control Signs	UNITS	1,522	\$3.00	\$4,566.00	\$2.00	\$3,044.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1.13 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	LS	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$27,750.00	\$27,750.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	TOTAL BASE BID		\$736,648.15		\$1,195,036.45		\$0.00		\$0.00	